Name of the corporate debtor: Megaa Bakers Private Limited; Date of commencement of Liquidation: 05.

Annexure — 3

List of secured financial creditors

06.2025; List of creditors as on 28.07.2025

(Amount in %)
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of
Amount of any mutual | Amount of Amount of
SI. No.| Name of creditor | Identification No. . Amount covered Amount Whether % voting . . dues, that claim not claim under | Remarks, if any
. - Amount of claim Nature of X . contingent claim K N A
Date of receipt Amount claimed admitted claim by security covered by related share in may be set- admitted verificati on
interest guarantee party? CoC off
State Bank of India,
SARB, Zonal Office
1 Building, 40, 8D 26.06.2025 143,297,914.57 143.297,914.57 Secured : - ; - . - - -
Complex, Kusumpti,
Shimla, H.P —
171009.
Total 143,297,914.57 143,297,914.57 - - = 0.00% - - - - -




	Page 1

